FutureHeights, a copy of which is on file with the Clerk of Council.  The term of the Agreement 
shall be for a period of two (2) years, commencing and expiring as provided by the Agreement, 
and the total funds allocated to FutureHeights under said Agreement shall not exceed One Hundred 
Forty Thousand Dollars ($140,000).  The Agreement shall be approved as to form by the Director 
of Law. 

SECTION 2.  Notice of the passage of this Resolution shall be given by publishing the title 

and abstract of its contents, prepared by the Director of Law, once in one newspaper of general